
Hard Surface Roads 2023-24 
 

When WCV must use hard surface roads only, these will 

be our stops.  All other hard surface stops are the same.  

You may use the bus stop that is the closest to you.  
 

 

Brian F. Bus #18               Pick Up / Drop Off  
1. Richter’s      7:15  4:20 

2. Diamondhead Office (N.E. Corner)  7:25  4:10 

3. Ivy Street      7:30  4:06 

4. Juniper Street     7:32  4:04 

5. Kola Street     7:34  4:02 

6. Linden Street     7:36  4:00 

7. Diamondhead Park    7:38  3:59 

8. Chateau Street & Lake Shore   7:40  3:57 

9. Lincoln’s       7:43  3:55 

10. 330th TR and Zenith Ave   7:46  3:52 

 

 

Janice Ross Bus #13 
1. H Ave & HWY 6    7:05  4:05 

2. Panther Creek & HWY 6   7:08  4:08 

3. I Ave & HWY 6     7:13  4:13 

4. Lansing & HWY 6    7:20   3:55 

 

 
   

Harry L. Bus #14 
1. Amarillo & 280th (F59)   7:15  4:20 

2. Morrisburg Church    7:23  4:15 

3. Walnut Tr. & Wagon Rd   7:28  4:12  

4. 331st & Wagon Rd.    7:35  4:05    

5. 5th & N. Gaines     7:40  3:55 

 

 
  

SORRY FOR ANY INCONVENIENCE! 



Hard Surface Roads 2023-24 
 

When WCV must use hard surface roads only, these will 

be our stops.  All other hard surface stops are the same.  

You may use the bus stop that is the closest to you.  
                                             

Janice S. Bus #1        Pick UP / Drop Off 

1. 190th & P28 (Stuart Rd)   7:20  4:20  

2. Fairview Church    7:25  4:15 

3. 150th & P28 (Stuart Rd)   7:28  4:12  

4. 130th & P28 (Stuart Rd)   7:31  4:10 

  

Jim S. Bus # 9 
1. 120th & HWY 25    7:20  4:30 

2. McLain’s      7:22  4:27 

3. Menlo - Sheridan & North St   7:27  4:12 

4. Menlo - 704 7th Street    7:31  4:10 

5. Victory Trail & White Pole Rd  7:35  4:00 

6. Regular In-Town Stops – Stuart 

 

 

Melissa B. Bus #7  
1. 510 North St     7:25  4:03 

2. Menlo - North & Sherman   7:27  4:05  

3. Menlo Park     7:29  4:00 

 

 

Dave Bus #6                 
Regular In-Town Stops 

Pete B Bus #15   

Regular In-Town Stops  

 

Andy Bus #8 

Regular In-Town Stops 

 

SORRY FOR ANY INCONVENIENCE! 


